
Flur 1

Flur 2

Flur 3

Flur 1

Flur 2

Flur 3Flur 5

Flur 6

Flur 7

Flur 8
Flur 9

Flur 10

Flur 11

Flur 12

Flur 17

Flur 1

Flur 2 Flur 3

Flur 4

Flur 5
Flur 6

Flur 10
Flur 2

Flur 3

Flur 4

Flur 1

Flur 2

Flur 3

Flur 4

Flur 5

Flur 6

Flur 7
Flur 8

Flur 9

Flur 1

Flur 2

Flur 4

Flur 5

Flur 7

Flur 4

Flur 5

Baitz

Brück

Trebitz

Cammer

Damelang

Freienthal

Fredersdorf

Lütte

58

91

38

88100

15

263

465

58

205

150

189

181/2
181/3

149

181/1

219

131

165

78/1
78/2

78/3

Rev. 14.06 Brück Erstaufforstungsflächen OBF Dippmannsdorf

© Landesbetrieb Forst Brandenburg, Stand: 27.02.2020
Maßstab: 1 : 11.000


